Thursday, December 19, 2019

THE HONORABLE JAMES W. BOYD, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Judge Boyd Courtroom (Courtroom B)

08:45 AM

19-04300
#1

19-04093
#2

19-04093
#3

Amber L Klinge

Reaffirmation Agreement
Ally Bank
Re: 2014 Chevrolet Impala Limited (DN 13)

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
Ralph M. Reisinger, Atty for Amber L Klinge (Debtor)

William David Feasel

Reaffirmation Agreement
MSU Federal Credit Union
2016 Chevy Silverado (DN 11)

Eldon J. Vincent, Atty for William David Feasel (Debtor)
Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)

William David Feasel

Reaffirmation Agreement
MSU Federal Credit Union
12669 Blue Lagoon Rd Shelbyville Ml 49334(DN 12)

Eldon J. Vincent, Atty for William David Feasel (Debtor)
Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
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08:45 AM
19-04093 William David Feasel

# 4 Reaffirmation Agreement
Consumers Professional Credit Union
Re: 2015 Mercury Outboard, 2018 Grasshopper 15B,
2018 Grasshopper 412, and Secured Shares (DN 18)

Eldon J. Vincent, Atty for William David Feasel (Debtor)
Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
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THE HONORABLE JAMES W. BOYD, PRESIDING
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COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Judge Boyd Courtroom (Courtroom B)

09:00 AM

19-01108
#1

19-02403
#2

19-02354
#3

Nicole Annette Briggs

Show Cause Hearing
Re: Filing Fee

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
Nicole Annette Briggs (Debtor)

Melissa J. Sweeris

Show Cause Hearing
Re: Filing Fee

Ryan French Beach, Atty for Melissa J. Sweeris (Debtor)
Thomas A. Bruinsma (Trustee)

Shelbie Marie Beegle

Show Cause Hearing
Re: Filing Fee

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
Shelbie Marie Beegle (Debtor)
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COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Judge Boyd Courtroom (Courtroom B)

09:00 AM

19-00939
#4

19-04137
#5

19-04136
#6

Maribeth Ann Harmon

Show Cause Hearing
Re: Filing Fee - Adj.

Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
Marcia R. Meoli, Atty for Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
Ralph M. Reisinger, Atty for Maribeth Ann Harmon (Debtor)

Lucinda Kay Erskine

Court's Hearing
Re: Notice of Filing Due: Statement About Your
Social Security Number

Jennifer June Roach, Atty for Lucinda Kay Erskine (Debtor)
Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)

Steven J Cwiakala and Patricia S Cwiakala

Court's Hearing
Re: Notice of Filing Due: Statement About Your
Social Security Number

Jennifer June Roach, Atty for Patricia S Cwiakala (Debtor)
Jennifer June Roach, Atty for Steven J Cwiakala (Debtor)
Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
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CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Gail Beach
HEARING ROOM: Judge Boyd Courtroom (Courtroom B)

09:00 AM

18-04650
#7

16-02155
#8

19-02800
#9

Ahlan Industries, Inc., et al.,

Withdrawal of Debtor's Counsel filed by James R.
Oppenhuizen (DN 117) - Adj.

James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Ahlan Industries, Inc., et al., (Debtor)
Steven L. Rayman, Atty for Thomas A. Bruinsma (Trustee)
Thomas A. Bruinsma (Trustee)

Karen Canales

Trustee's Motion for Order of Civil Contempt Against
Debtor (DN 62) - Adj.

Jeff A. Moyer (Trustee)
Robert A. Stariha, Atty for Karen Canales (Debtor)

James Phillip Russell

Debtor's Motion to Allow Reconversion Back to
Chapter 13 (DN 101)

Jeff A. Moyer (Trustee)
Marcia R. Meoli, Atty for James Phillip Russell (Debtor)
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HEARING ROOM: Judge Boyd Courtroom (Courtroom B)

09:00 AM
19-03044
#10

19-03284
#11

19-04299
#12

Sylvia J Wallace

Trustee's Objection to Exemptions of Debtor (DN 22)
- Adj.

Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
Marcia R. Meoli, Atty for Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
Ralph M. Reisinger, Atty for Sylvia J Wallace (Debtor)

Richard Kenneth Iverson and Karen Louise lverson

Trustee's Protective Objection to Amended
Exemptions (DN 17)

Jeff A. Moyer (Trustee)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Karen Louise lverson (Debtor)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Richard Kenneth lverson (Debtor)

Scott Syzak
Debtor's Letter/Petition for a Court Order (DN 17)

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
Scott Syzak (Debtor)
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